
BEST SHOOT BY A DAM SITE

MAY 5 AND 6, 2018

OVERALL

Final Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Stg 7 Stg 8 Stg 9 Stg 10

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Damascus Jon FC 215.85 18.16 1 0 23.16 19.59 0 0 19.59 16.10 0 0 16.10 17.89 0 0 17.89 18.59 0 0 18.59 21.17 0 0 21.17 18.50 1 0 23.50 29.36 0 0 29.36 18.52 0 1 28.52 17.97 0 0 17.97

2 J. T. Wild S 225.29 19.86 0 0 19.86 23.62 0 0 23.62 20.77 0 0 20.77 20.52 0 0 20.52 18.50 0 0 18.50 23.19 0 0 23.19 20.10 0 0 20.10 23.56 0 0 23.56 19.82 0 1 29.82 25.35 0 0 25.35

3 Champ 49R 240.59 19.06 0 0 19.06 23.54 0 0 23.54 20.28 0 0 20.28 26.31 1 0 31.31 17.78 0 0 17.78 25.39 1 0 30.39 19.49 0 0 19.49 29.17 1 0 34.17 23.42 0 0 23.42 21.15 0 0 21.15

4 Grubster W 255.64 26.89 1 0 31.89 25.79 0 0 25.79 21.91 0 0 21.91 23.53 0 0 23.53 22.17 0 0 22.17 28.36 0 0 28.36 21.86 0 0 21.86 28.99 0 0 28.99 24.96 0 0 24.96 26.18 0 0 26.18

5 Mexican Rob W 262.51 24.67 1 0 29.67 25.76 0 0 25.76 20.99 0 0 20.99 25.57 0 0 25.57 22.83 0 0 22.83 25.31 1 0 30.31 21.44 0 0 21.44 28.17 0 0 28.17 24.68 2 0 34.68 23.09 0 0 23.09

6 Gawd Awful GF 265.05 22.70 2 0 32.70 23.79 0 0 23.79 19.26 0 0 19.26 20.85 0 0 20.85 17.50 0 0 17.50 22.67 2 0 32.67 23.03 1 0 28.03 33.99 0 1 43.99 24.07 0 0 24.07 22.19 0 0 22.19

7 Ol' # 4 FC 271.98 25.99 0 0 25.99 33.43 0 0 33.43 20.57 0 0 20.57 27.63 0 0 27.63 28.46 0 0 28.46 28.05 0 0 28.05 24.56 0 0 24.56 30.25 0 0 30.25 27.48 0 0 27.48 25.56 0 0 25.56

8 Warthog Red C 279.87 25.41 0 0 25.41 26.55 0 0 26.55 25.04 0 0 25.04 25.29 0 0 25.29 24.03 0 0 24.03 32.20 0 0 32.20 22.80 0 0 22.80 37.60 0 0 37.60 26.14 1 0 31.14 29.81 0 0 29.81

9 Creeker GF 287.79 21.37 0 0 21.37 23.12 0 0 23.12 22.87 1 0 27.87 28.28 0 0 28.28 20.45 3 0 35.45 31.07 1 0 36.07 20.43 0 0 20.43 31.41 - - 31.41 22.90 2 1 42.90 20.89 0 0 20.89

10 Rattlesnake Rod W 288.42 24.40 0 0 24.40 28.48 0 0 28.48 26.66 0 0 26.66 27.22 0 0 27.22 22.61 0 0 22.61 31.20 0 0 31.20 34.33 0 0 34.33 37.73 0 0 37.73 27.92 0 0 27.92 27.87 0 0 27.87

11 Alvira Sullivan Earp SL 288.67 25.13 0 0 25.13 28.79 0 0 28.79 24.56 0 0 24.56 30.68 0 0 30.68 27.67 0 0 27.67 30.53 0 0 30.53 26.46 0 0 26.46 35.38 0 0 35.38 30.90 0 0 30.90 28.57 0 0 28.57

12 Nevada Jim FC 289.69 24.06 1 0 29.06 27.71 0 0 27.71 22.95 0 0 22.95 25.38 0 0 25.38 32.27 0 0 32.27 32.12 0 0 32.12 23.42 0 0 23.42 32.29 0 1 42.29 28.80 0 0 28.80 25.69 0 0 25.69

13 Taggart 49R 296.68 23.89 1 0 28.89 28.58 0 0 28.58 25.88 0 0 25.88 29.04 0 0 29.04 26.84 0 0 26.84 30.27 0 1 40.27 25.25 0 0 25.25 38.25 0 0 38.25 27.85 0 0 27.85 25.83 0 0 25.83

14 Tall InThe Saddle 49R 297.59 31.71 1 0 36.71 26.33 0 0 26.33 30.37 1 0 35.37 27.35 0 0 27.35 28.58 0 0 28.58 28.59 0 0 28.59 24.29 0 0 24.29 31.45 0 0 31.45 27.99 0 0 27.99 30.93 0 0 30.93

15 Johnny Meadows S 308.02 25.02 1 0 30.02 29.28 1 0 34.28 32.62 0 0 32.62 32.55 0 0 32.55 28.03 0 0 28.03 29.01 0 0 29.01 25.42 0 0 25.42 33.10 0 0 33.10 32.12 0 0 32.12 30.87 0 0 30.87

16 Thunder Bender GF 325.13 23.01 2 0 33.01 26.33 1 0 31.33 33.41 0 0 33.41 32.84 0 0 32.84 20.16 0 0 20.16 29.99 2 0 39.99 22.90 0 0 22.90 39.25 0 0 39.25 26.16 2 0 36.16 36.08 0 0 36.08

17 Rowdy One ES 328.76 27.45 0 0 27.45 41.04 0 0 41.04 31.04 0 0 31.04 32.26 0 0 32.26 24.28 0 0 24.28 34.37 0 0 34.37 28.33 0 0 28.33 46.31 0 0 46.31 33.51 0 0 33.51 30.17 0 0 30.17

18 Chihauhau Charlie CC 333.15 26.63 0 0 26.63 32.81 0 0 32.81 42.27 0 0 42.27 28.03 0 0 28.03 26.09 0 0 26.09 36.01 0 0 36.01 33.90 0 0 33.90 39.94 0 0 39.94 33.33 0 0 33.33 34.14 0 0 34.14

19 Cockroach ES 334.89 25.40 2 0 35.40 28.41 0 0 28.41 25.35 1 0 30.35 27.86 1 0 32.86 46.24 0 1 56.24 31.61 1 0 36.61 23.88 0 0 23.88 33.98 0 0 33.98 29.77 0 0 29.77 27.39 0 0 27.39

20 Sarival Slim FCD 337.80 29.18 0 0 29.18 27.37 0 0 27.37 22.24 1 0 27.24 33.84 2 0 43.84 32.26 1 0 37.26 31.19 0 0 31.19 26.58 0 2 46.58 37.14 1 0 42.14 29.87 0 0 29.87 23.13 0 0 23.13

21 Dog On It GF 338.30 27.80 1 0 32.80 33.04 0 0 33.04 25.66 0 0 25.66 27.14 2 0 37.14 28.82 0 0 28.82 39.08 0 1 49.08 25.79 0 0 25.79 41.44 0 0 41.44 31.24 1 0 36.24 28.29 0 0 28.29

22 Rio Rico W 340.17 26.72 2 0 36.72 32.95 0 0 32.95 34.10 0 0 34.10 24.87 0 0 24.87 33.95 1 0 38.95 31.01 0 0 31.01 34.55 0 1 44.55 35.63 0 0 35.63 27.88 1 0 32.88 28.51 0 0 28.51

23 Second Fiddle Sue SL 342.41 42.05 0 0 42.05 30.76 0 0 30.76 29.73 0 0 29.73 28.12 0 0 28.12 29.52 0 0 29.52 35.39 1 1 50.39 29.26 0 0 29.26 37.99 0 0 37.99 31.15 0 0 31.15 33.44 0 0 33.44

24 Nasty Nels GF 343.03 25.93 0 0 25.93 31.76 1 0 36.76 44.52 0 0 44.52 26.63 1 0 31.63 25.13 1 0 30.13 44.66 0 0 44.66 30.79 0 0 30.79 35.75 0 1 45.75 25.67 0 0 25.67 27.19 0 0 27.19

25 Dixie Bell SL 346.58 33.97 0 0 33.97 41.16 1 0 46.16 34.83 0 0 34.83 28.13 0 0 28.13 30.06 0 0 30.06 32.53 0 0 32.53 30.90 0 0 30.90 39.85 0 0 39.85 31.23 0 0 31.23 33.92 1 0 38.92

26 Roy Eifel ES 349.14 31.11 1 0 36.11 31.44 0 0 31.44 30.67 0 0 30.67 31.39 0 0 31.39 35.73 1 0 40.73 35.30 0 0 35.30 29.18 0 0 29.18 47.40 0 0 47.40 35.72 0 0 35.72 31.20 0 0 31.20

27 D'Professor W 356.05 29.29 0 0 29.29 43.83 0 0 43.83 29.92 0 0 29.92 34.41 0 0 34.41 29.21 0 0 29.21 33.50 0 0 33.50 29.57 0 0 29.57 43.59 0 0 43.59 38.19 1 0 43.19 39.54 0 0 39.54

28 Parson R. Remington BW 357.36 29.08 0 0 29.08 38.00 1 0 43.00 28.98 0 0 28.98 32.21 0 0 32.21 27.88 0 0 27.88 35.07 0 1 45.07 30.64 0 0 30.64 39.27 0 0 39.27 33.14 1 0 38.14 43.09 0 0 43.09

29 Wesco S 359.47 37.84 1 0 42.84 31.95 0 1 41.95 31.61 0 1 41.61 30.07 1 0 35.07 35.43 0 0 35.43 30.87 0 0 30.87 28.14 0 0 28.14 36.05 0 0 36.05 32.02 0 0 32.02 30.49 1 0 35.49

30 Smoke Wagon Grampies 49R 362.97 26.58 1 0 31.58 30.01 0 0 30.01 26.32 2 0 36.32 32.56 0 0 32.56 37.18 1 0 42.18 32.76 0 0 32.76 27.77 0 0 27.77 37.93 0 0 37.93 27.70 0 0 27.70 34.16 6 0 64.16

31 Renegade Rob S 363.91 28.92 0 0 28.92 36.14 0 0 36.14 30.04 0 0 30.04 48.58 0 0 48.58 38.84 1 0 43.84 35.93 0 0 35.93 30.08 0 0 30.08 40.13 0 0 40.13 33.27 0 0 33.27 36.98 0 0 36.98

32 Lone Star Gunner DS 368.03 33.36 0 0 33.36 34.58 0 0 34.58 32.65 1 0 37.65 34.17 0 0 34.17 34.63 0 0 34.63 44.25 0 0 44.25 32.20 1 0 37.20 41.23 0 0 41.23 39.31 0 0 39.31 31.65 0 0 31.65

33 J. D. Nevada ES 369.14 30.04 1 0 35.04 34.74 2 0 44.74 24.28 1 0 29.28 28.87 0 0 28.87 28.08 0 0 28.08 31.62 0 0 31.62 32.86 0 0 32.86 66.99 0 1 76.99 32.77 0 0 32.77 28.89 0 0 28.89

34 Virgil Earp DS 376.26 36.04 0 0 36.04 36.88 0 0 36.88 34.13 0 0 34.13 35.21 0 0 35.21 37.47 0 0 37.47 41.17 0 0 41.17 33.20 0 0 33.20 49.12 0 0 49.12 37.53 0 0 37.53 35.51 0 0 35.51

35 Shirttail Bess FCL 377.10 36.73 0 0 36.73 32.09 0 0 32.09 27.26 0 0 27.26 33.60 0 0 33.60 33.42 0 0 33.42 51.34 0 0 51.34 32.69 0 0 32.69 43.96 0 0 43.96 36.76 0 0 36.76 49.25 0 0 49.25

36 Dr George ES 380.87 43.86 0 0 43.86 35.78 0 0 35.78 45.13 0 0 45.13 36.58 0 0 36.58 35.15 1 0 40.15 35.71 1 0 40.71 29.18 0 0 29.18 41.27 0 0 41.27 34.46 0 0 34.46 33.75 0 0 33.75

37 Sly Dog ES 396.24 32.18 0 0 32.18 34.38 0 0 34.38 36.26 0 0 36.26 31.25 1 0 36.25 39.22 0 0 39.22 46.91 2 0 56.91 29.56 0 1 39.56 38.54 0 1 48.54 33.37 2 0 43.37 29.57 0 0 29.57

38 Box Herder FCD 400.32 40.92 0 0 40.92 44.00 1 0 49.00 32.42 1 0 37.42 38.10 0 0 38.10 41.80 0 0 41.80 36.19 0 0 36.19 33.13 0 0 33.13 48.27 0 0 48.27 38.88 0 0 38.88 36.61 0 0 36.61

39 Wild Bodie Tom S 408.44 36.65 0 0 36.65 38.65 0 0 38.65 34.64 0 0 34.64 38.10 1 0 43.10 46.78 2 0 56.78 40.17 0 0 40.17 32.78 0 0 32.78 49.02 0 0 49.02 39.64 0 0 39.64 37.01 0 0 37.01

40 Wooden Nichols GF 408.51 33.37 0 0 33.37 30.59 0 0 30.59 41.01 0 0 41.01 31.00 3 0 46.00 25.98 3 0 40.98 39.76 2 0 49.76 29.55 0 0 29.55 47.04 4 0 67.04 34.57 0 0 34.57 30.64 1 0 35.64

41 Kougarok George FCD 411.56 41.40 1 0 46.40 35.06 0 0 35.06 35.81 0 0 35.81 35.12 0 0 35.12 26.96 0 0 26.96 35.92 0 0 35.92 39.12 1 0 44.12 57.32 0 0 57.32 42.94 2 0 52.94 41.91 0 0 41.91

42 Deadeye Doug DS 412.10 37.98 0 0 37.98 35.51 0 0 35.51 36.24 0 0 36.24 37.74 0 0 37.74 43.87 0 1 53.87 42.40 0 0 42.40 35.94 0 0 35.94 53.37 0 0 53.37 38.26 1 0 43.26 35.79 0 0 35.79

43 Ramblin' Dave ES 415.67 28.41 0 0 28.41 27.10 1 0 32.10 41.75 0 1 51.75 27.71 1 1 42.71 34.14 1 0 39.14 41.12 2 0 51.12 31.03 8 0 71.03 34.10 0 0 34.10 26.88 0 1 36.88 28.43 0 0 28.43

44 Lucky Shot FCD 419.61 35.96 0 0 35.96 44.88 0 0 44.88 34.64 0 0 34.64 38.49 0 0 38.49 44.90 0 0 44.90 43.55 0 0 43.55 46.88 0 0 46.88 50.39 0 0 50.39 42.35 0 0 42.35 37.57 0 0 37.57

45 Two Shot Tinly ES 430.86 29.61 4 0 49.61 35.48 0 0 35.48 45.53 1 0 50.53 34.95 0 0 34.95 39.14 1 0 44.14 37.86 1 0 42.86 57.51 0 0 57.51 46.37 0 0 46.37 32.28 0 0 32.28 37.13 0 0 37.13

46 Desert Scorpion CG 430.94 34.53 1 0 39.53 40.98 1 0 45.98 29.05 0 0 29.05 37.02 0 0 37.02 31.69 1 0 36.69 45.03 3 0 60.03 29.94 1 0 34.94 63.04 0 0 63.04 36.31 3 0 51.31 33.35 0 0 33.35

47 Nevada Skye BWL 431.41 36.90 0 0 36.90 43.28 0 0 43.28 37.05 1 0 42.05 42.78 0 0 42.78 39.09 0 0 39.09 44.05 0 0 44.05 40.04 0 0 40.04 52.53 0 0 52.53 46.51 0 0 46.51 44.18 0 0 44.18

48 Vaya Con Dios SL 436.53 41.24 2 0 51.24 41.05 0 0 41.05 36.49 0 0 36.49 39.28 0 0 39.28 48.12 0 0 48.12 47.64 0 0 47.64 39.49 0 0 39.49 52.15 0 0 52.15 38.54 0 0 38.54 42.53 0 0 42.53

49 Emmy Lou FCL 437.65 30.14 0 0 30.14 33.48 1 0 38.48 32.48 0 0 32.48 34.55 4 0 54.55 47.56 3 0 62.56 44.42 1 0 49.42 29.93 0 0 29.93 48.73 0 0 48.73 37.22 2 1 57.22 34.14 0 0 34.14

50 Muleskinner FCD 438.64 35.20 1 0 40.20 41.76 0 0 41.76 36.50 1 0 41.50 40.83 1 0 45.83 36.47 0 0 36.47 38.85 2 0 48.85 41.55 0 0 41.55 57.83 1 1 72.83 36.94 0 0 36.94 32.71 0 0 32.71

51 Smoky Pistols 49R 441.26 46.61 0 0 46.61 41.93 0 0 41.93 40.65 1 0 45.65 36.79 0 0 36.79 33.04 0 0 33.04 53.49 1 0 58.49 36.31 0 0 36.31 50.32 1 0 55.32 43.48 1 0 48.48 38.64 0 0 38.64

52 K Lynn Wolf BWL 442.81 36.34 1 0 41.34 39.14 1 0 44.14 45.88 1 0 50.88 39.65 0 0 39.65 38.13 2 0 48.13 39.91 2 0 49.91 32.84 0 0 32.84 50.17 1 0 55.17 44.11 0 0 44.11 36.64 0 0 36.64

53 Black Fire Opal Annie FCL 443.59 32.55 1 0 37.55 50.34 0 0 50.34 35.36 0 0 35.36 38.74 0 0 38.74 40.14 1 0 45.14 45.19 0 0 45.19 33.42 0 0 33.42 53.28 0 0 53.28 44.16 1 1 59.16 45.41 0 0 45.41

54 Bolo Bob S 456.35 31.23 5 0 56.23 46.75 5 0 71.75 36.90 0 0 36.90 40.55 0 0 40.55 31.44 0 0 31.44 39.90 0 0 39.90 32.86 0 0 32.86 52.85 1 0 57.85 44.00 0 0 44.00 44.87 0 0 44.87

55 Salt River Ford ES 459.40 38.58 0 0 38.58 41.01 0 0 41.01 46.35 0 0 46.35 38.69 0 0 38.69 43.67 1 0 48.67 47.94 0 0 47.94 37.62 0 0 37.62 56.36 0 0 56.36 45.37 1 0 50.37 43.81 0 1 53.81

56 Blackhawk Willy ES 460.48 48.04 1 0 53.04 39.21 1 0 44.21 39.35 0 0 39.35 42.19 0 0 42.19 37.46 1 0 42.46 44.04 1 0 49.04 40.90 2 0 50.90 52.31 0 0 52.31 36.38 0 0 36.38 40.60 2 0 50.60

57 Kid Iowa FC 465.62 36.92 0 0 36.92 36.16 0 0 36.16 52.13 1 0 57.13 53.72 4 1 83.72 48.74 0 0 48.74 42.89 1 0 47.89 33.77 0 0 33.77 46.96 0 0 46.96 36.14 0 0 36.14 38.19 0 0 38.19

58 Dead Lee CC 466.83 45.23 2 0 55.23 43.30 0 0 43.30 45.39 0 0 45.39 45.23 0 0 45.23 32.86 3 0 47.86 40.63 0 0 40.63 44.31 0 0 44.31 51.32 0 0 51.32 57.22 0 0 57.22 36.34 0 0 36.34

59 Kid Rich FC 469.08 46.34 7 0 81.34 55.41 0 0 55.41 31.70 0 0 31.70 33.51 0 0 33.51 30.01 0 0 30.01 36.77 2 0 46.77 34.75 0 0 34.75 53.30 0 1 63.30 45.21 1 0 50.21 42.08 0 0 42.08

60 Capt LePhew FCD 472.89 37.10 0 0 37.10 45.86 0 1 55.86 38.63 0 0 38.63 38.71 0 0 38.71 38.60 0 0 38.60 48.95 0 0 48.95 36.51 0 0 36.51 55.37 0 1 65.37 58.21 1 0 63.21 49.95 0 0 49.95

61 Major Pain ES 476.97 SQD 2 0 150.00 34.60 0 0 34.60 34.10 1 0 39.10 32.83 0 0 32.83 32.77 0 0 32.77 36.63 0 0 36.63 30.42 0 0 30.42 50.88 0 0 50.88 34.99 0 0 34.99 34.75 0 0 34.75



62 Mattie Clarice WL 481.15 39.75 2 0 49.75 44.61 0 0 44.61 44.51 0 0 44.51 44.19 3 0 59.19 44.09 2 0 54.09 49.02 1 0 54.02 33.35 0 0 33.35 52.22 0 0 52.22 39.82 1 0 44.82 44.59 0 0 44.59

63 Shaky D ES 482.85 48.75 0 0 48.75 45.02 0 0 45.02 34.62 0 0 34.62 50.47 0 0 50.47 42.67 0 0 42.67 47.46 1 0 52.46 36.12 0 0 36.12 61.60 0 1 71.60 41.62 0 0 41.62 59.52 0 0 59.52

64 Nurse Bobbie SL 489.12 71.13 3 0 86.13 53.19 1 0 58.19 39.97 0 0 39.97 41.18 0 0 41.18 47.23 0 0 47.23 40.76 0 0 40.76 36.84 0 0 36.84 54.85 1 0 59.85 37.07 0 0 37.07 41.90 0 0 41.90

65 Wrangler Red ES 498.07 52.70 0 0 52.70 60.71 0 0 60.71 38.76 0 0 38.76 45.87 1 0 50.87 42.00 1 0 47.00 49.72 0 0 49.72 41.52 0 0 41.52 55.20 0 0 55.20 50.35 0 0 50.35 51.24 0 0 51.24

66 Smokin' Rosebud FCL 521.50 38.91 0 0 38.91 51.53 0 1 61.53 42.63 1 0 47.63 53.07 0 1 63.07 52.26 2 0 62.26 51.72 0 0 51.72 36.50 0 0 36.50 53.49 0 0 53.49 46.74 0 0 46.74 59.65 0 0 59.65

67 Charming SL 529.48 44.98 2 0 54.98 44.88 0 0 44.88 59.15 0 0 59.15 39.75 0 0 39.75 46.10 1 1 61.10 54.52 1 0 59.52 41.65 0 0 41.65 47.24 5 0 72.24 52.70 0 0 52.70 43.51 0 0 43.51

68 Red Rock Ranger FC 535.52 40.87 1 0 45.87 39.31 0 0 39.31 63.86 4 0 83.86 45.20 0 0 45.20 37.87 6 0 67.87 41.55 2 0 51.55 33.47 0 0 33.47 55.98 0 1 65.98 42.66 0 0 42.66 54.75 1 0 59.75

69 Styxx C 574.31 35.49 7 0 70.49 47.69 1 0 52.69 75.12 0 0 75.12 44.20 0 0 44.20 35.69 1 0 40.69 47.48 2 0 57.48 37.74 0 0 37.74 72.23 2 0 82.23 44.50 0 0 44.50 69.17 0 0 69.17

70 Charity Rose Lee FCL 591.48 39.14 4 1 69.14 48.71 0 0 48.71 40.35 1 0 45.35 41.07 4 0 61.07 49.76 2 0 59.76 52.19 2 0 62.19 38.37 0 0 38.37 66.71 1 0 71.71 51.80 0 0 51.80 63.38 4 0 83.38

71 Neva Metta Stranger SL 591.98 59.00 0 0 59.00 54.91 1 0 59.91 70.74 0 0 70.74 49.74 0 0 49.74 49.88 0 0 49.88 69.20 0 0 69.20 50.67 0 0 50.67 66.87 0 0 66.87 55.07 0 0 55.07 60.90 0 0 60.90

72 Angry Ned CC 599.77 60.15 0 0 60.15 55.59 0 0 55.59 67.88 0 0 67.88 57.30 0 0 57.30 41.63 1 0 46.63 63.08 0 0 63.08 53.20 0 0 53.20 76.26 1 1 91.26 55.97 0 0 55.97 48.71 0 0 48.71

73 Savanna Star SL 693.29 58.89 2 0 68.89 66.62 1 0 71.62 60.58 0 0 60.58 54.94 1 0 59.94 55.57 3 0 70.57 76.52 2 0 86.52 53.48 1 0 58.48 64.74 2 0 74.74 65.83 1 0 70.83 61.12 2 0 71.12

74 Irish Red FC 695.06 33.33 1 0 38.33 36.32 0 0 36.32 39.34 0 0 39.34 36.49 0 0 36.49 38.71 1 0 43.71 40.37 0 0 40.37 30.50 0 0 30.50 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

75 Dylan Thomas Pate C 740.74 85.23 3 0 100.23 52.51 3 0 67.51 44.58 1 1 59.58 44.13 3 0 59.13 55.36 4 0 75.36 58.33 5 1 93.33 46.13 1 1 61.13 61.43 2 2 91.43 58.09 4 0 78.09 49.95 1 0 54.95

76 T. L. ES 745.58 25.97 3 1 50.97 29.00 0 0 29.00 10.60 14 0 80.60 29.40 1 0 34.40 28.26 0 0 28.26 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 27.15 0 1 37.15 30.20 1 0 35.20

77 Ace of Hearts BW 900.71 29.34 0 0 29.34 31.19 3 0 46.19 28.19 1 0 33.19 31.48 0 0 31.48 30.51 0 0 30.51 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

78 Rattlebury FC 925.27 36.34 0 0 36.34 34.79 0 0 34.79 44.72 0 0 44.72 36.29 0 1 46.29 33.13 0 0 33.13 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

79 Shortstock GFL 963.93 44.09 1 0 49.09 45.63 0 0 45.63 46.14 0 0 46.14 40.69 0 0 40.69 42.38 2 0 52.38 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

80 Red Rock GF 1049.46 59.75 1 0 64.75 56.07 0 0 56.07 60.55 0 0 60.55 75.02 2 0 85.02 53.07 0 0 53.07 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

81 Innocent Bystander D 1082.28 66.24 0 0 66.24 76.08 0 0 76.08 70.55 0 1 80.55 72.26 0 0 72.26 57.15 0 0 57.15 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

82 Eureka Kid ES 1281.99 43.85 1 0 48.85 73.14 0 0 73.14 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

- Lady of Glitter Gulch SL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Kenny Reds ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Montana Prairie Dog S - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Dusty Buckboard DS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Quickly Downunder S - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Big Foot Billy W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Luscious Lorraine SL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Silverado Cid FCD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Moose Tasche W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Buffalo Sam ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Cottonwood Kid C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Whiskey Woman SL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Texas Lizard FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Painted Lady WL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



BEST SHOOT BY A DAM SITE

MAY 5 AND 6, 2018

CATEGORY

Final Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Stg 7 Stg 8 Stg 9 Stg 10

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Champ 49R 240.59 19.06 0 0 19.06 23.54 0 0 23.54 20.28 0 0 20.28 26.31 1 0 31.31 17.78 0 0 17.78 25.39 1 0 30.39 19.49 0 0 19.49 29.17 1 0 34.17 23.42 0 0 23.42 21.15 0 0 21.15

2 Taggart 49R 296.68 23.89 1 0 28.89 28.58 0 0 28.58 25.88 0 0 25.88 29.04 0 0 29.04 26.84 0 0 26.84 30.27 0 1 40.27 25.25 0 0 25.25 38.25 0 0 38.25 27.85 0 0 27.85 25.83 0 0 25.83

3 Tall InThe Saddle 49R 297.59 31.71 1 0 36.71 26.33 0 0 26.33 30.37 1 0 35.37 27.35 0 0 27.35 28.58 0 0 28.58 28.59 0 0 28.59 24.29 0 0 24.29 31.45 0 0 31.45 27.99 0 0 27.99 30.93 0 0 30.93

4 Smoke Wagon Grampies 49R 362.97 26.58 1 0 31.58 30.01 0 0 30.01 26.32 2 0 36.32 32.56 0 0 32.56 37.18 1 0 42.18 32.76 0 0 32.76 27.77 0 0 27.77 37.93 0 0 37.93 27.70 0 0 27.70 34.16 6 0 64.16

5 Smoky Pistols 49R 441.26 46.61 0 0 46.61 41.93 0 0 41.93 40.65 1 0 45.65 36.79 0 0 36.79 33.04 0 0 33.04 53.49 1 0 58.49 36.31 0 0 36.31 50.32 1 0 55.32 43.48 1 0 48.48 38.64 0 0 38.64

6 Parson R. Remington BW 357.36 29.08 0 0 29.08 38.00 1 0 43.00 28.98 0 0 28.98 32.21 0 0 32.21 27.88 0 0 27.88 35.07 0 1 45.07 30.64 0 0 30.64 39.27 0 0 39.27 33.14 1 0 38.14 43.09 0 0 43.09

7 Ace of Hearts BW 900.71 29.34 0 0 29.34 31.19 3 0 46.19 28.19 1 0 33.19 31.48 0 0 31.48 30.51 0 0 30.51 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

8 Nevada Skye BWL 431.41 36.90 0 0 36.90 43.28 0 0 43.28 37.05 1 0 42.05 42.78 0 0 42.78 39.09 0 0 39.09 44.05 0 0 44.05 40.04 0 0 40.04 52.53 0 0 52.53 46.51 0 0 46.51 44.18 0 0 44.18

9 K Lynn Wolf BWL 442.81 36.34 1 0 41.34 39.14 1 0 44.14 45.88 1 0 50.88 39.65 0 0 39.65 38.13 2 0 48.13 39.91 2 0 49.91 32.84 0 0 32.84 50.17 1 0 55.17 44.11 0 0 44.11 36.64 0 0 36.64

10 Warthog Red C 279.87 25.41 0 0 25.41 26.55 0 0 26.55 25.04 0 0 25.04 25.29 0 0 25.29 24.03 0 0 24.03 32.20 0 0 32.20 22.80 0 0 22.80 37.60 0 0 37.60 26.14 1 0 31.14 29.81 0 0 29.81

11 Styxx C 574.31 35.49 7 0 70.49 47.69 1 0 52.69 75.12 0 0 75.12 44.20 0 0 44.20 35.69 1 0 40.69 47.48 2 0 57.48 37.74 0 0 37.74 72.23 2 0 82.23 44.50 0 0 44.50 69.17 0 0 69.17

12 Dylan Thomas Pate C 740.74 85.23 3 0 100.23 52.51 3 0 67.51 44.58 1 1 59.58 44.13 3 0 59.13 55.36 4 0 75.36 58.33 5 1 93.33 46.13 1 1 61.13 61.43 2 2 91.43 58.09 4 0 78.09 49.95 1 0 54.95

13 Chihauhau Charlie CC 333.15 26.63 0 0 26.63 32.81 0 0 32.81 42.27 0 0 42.27 28.03 0 0 28.03 26.09 0 0 26.09 36.01 0 0 36.01 33.90 0 0 33.90 39.94 0 0 39.94 33.33 0 0 33.33 34.14 0 0 34.14

14 Dead Lee CC 466.83 45.23 2 0 55.23 43.30 0 0 43.30 45.39 0 0 45.39 45.23 0 0 45.23 32.86 3 0 47.86 40.63 0 0 40.63 44.31 0 0 44.31 51.32 0 0 51.32 57.22 0 0 57.22 36.34 0 0 36.34

15 Angry Ned CC 599.77 60.15 0 0 60.15 55.59 0 0 55.59 67.88 0 0 67.88 57.30 0 0 57.30 41.63 1 0 46.63 63.08 0 0 63.08 53.20 0 0 53.20 76.26 1 1 91.26 55.97 0 0 55.97 48.71 0 0 48.71

16 Desert Scorpion CG 430.94 34.53 1 0 39.53 40.98 1 0 45.98 29.05 0 0 29.05 37.02 0 0 37.02 31.69 1 0 36.69 45.03 3 0 60.03 29.94 1 0 34.94 63.04 0 0 63.04 36.31 3 0 51.31 33.35 0 0 33.35

17 Innocent Bystander D 1082.28 66.24 0 0 66.24 76.08 0 0 76.08 70.55 0 1 80.55 72.26 0 0 72.26 57.15 0 0 57.15 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

18 Lone Star Gunner DS 368.03 33.36 0 0 33.36 34.58 0 0 34.58 32.65 1 0 37.65 34.17 0 0 34.17 34.63 0 0 34.63 44.25 0 0 44.25 32.20 1 0 37.20 41.23 0 0 41.23 39.31 0 0 39.31 31.65 0 0 31.65

19 Virgil Earp DS 376.26 36.04 0 0 36.04 36.88 0 0 36.88 34.13 0 0 34.13 35.21 0 0 35.21 37.47 0 0 37.47 41.17 0 0 41.17 33.20 0 0 33.20 49.12 0 0 49.12 37.53 0 0 37.53 35.51 0 0 35.51

20 Deadeye Doug DS 412.10 37.98 0 0 37.98 35.51 0 0 35.51 36.24 0 0 36.24 37.74 0 0 37.74 43.87 0 1 53.87 42.40 0 0 42.40 35.94 0 0 35.94 53.37 0 0 53.37 38.26 1 0 43.26 35.79 0 0 35.79

21 Rowdy One ES 328.76 27.45 0 0 27.45 41.04 0 0 41.04 31.04 0 0 31.04 32.26 0 0 32.26 24.28 0 0 24.28 34.37 0 0 34.37 28.33 0 0 28.33 46.31 0 0 46.31 33.51 0 0 33.51 30.17 0 0 30.17

22 Cockroach ES 334.89 25.40 2 0 35.40 28.41 0 0 28.41 25.35 1 0 30.35 27.86 1 0 32.86 46.24 0 1 56.24 31.61 1 0 36.61 23.88 0 0 23.88 33.98 0 0 33.98 29.77 0 0 29.77 27.39 0 0 27.39

23 Roy Eifel ES 349.14 31.11 1 0 36.11 31.44 0 0 31.44 30.67 0 0 30.67 31.39 0 0 31.39 35.73 1 0 40.73 35.30 0 0 35.30 29.18 0 0 29.18 47.40 0 0 47.40 35.72 0 0 35.72 31.20 0 0 31.20

24 J. D. Nevada ES 369.14 30.04 1 0 35.04 34.74 2 0 44.74 24.28 1 0 29.28 28.87 0 0 28.87 28.08 0 0 28.08 31.62 0 0 31.62 32.86 0 0 32.86 66.99 0 1 76.99 32.77 0 0 32.77 28.89 0 0 28.89

25 Dr George ES 380.87 43.86 0 0 43.86 35.78 0 0 35.78 45.13 0 0 45.13 36.58 0 0 36.58 35.15 1 0 40.15 35.71 1 0 40.71 29.18 0 0 29.18 41.27 0 0 41.27 34.46 0 0 34.46 33.75 0 0 33.75

26 Sly Dog ES 396.24 32.18 0 0 32.18 34.38 0 0 34.38 36.26 0 0 36.26 31.25 1 0 36.25 39.22 0 0 39.22 46.91 2 0 56.91 29.56 0 1 39.56 38.54 0 1 48.54 33.37 2 0 43.37 29.57 0 0 29.57

27 Ramblin' Dave ES 415.67 28.41 0 0 28.41 27.10 1 0 32.10 41.75 0 1 51.75 27.71 1 1 42.71 34.14 1 0 39.14 41.12 2 0 51.12 31.03 8 0 71.03 34.10 0 0 34.10 26.88 0 1 36.88 28.43 0 0 28.43

28 Two Shot Tinly ES 430.86 29.61 4 0 49.61 35.48 0 0 35.48 45.53 1 0 50.53 34.95 0 0 34.95 39.14 1 0 44.14 37.86 1 0 42.86 57.51 0 0 57.51 46.37 0 0 46.37 32.28 0 0 32.28 37.13 0 0 37.13

29 Salt River Ford ES 459.40 38.58 0 0 38.58 41.01 0 0 41.01 46.35 0 0 46.35 38.69 0 0 38.69 43.67 1 0 48.67 47.94 0 0 47.94 37.62 0 0 37.62 56.36 0 0 56.36 45.37 1 0 50.37 43.81 0 1 53.81

30 Blackhawk Willy ES 460.48 48.04 1 0 53.04 39.21 1 0 44.21 39.35 0 0 39.35 42.19 0 0 42.19 37.46 1 0 42.46 44.04 1 0 49.04 40.90 2 0 50.90 52.31 0 0 52.31 36.38 0 0 36.38 40.60 2 0 50.60

31 Major Pain ES 476.97 SQD 2 0 150.00 34.60 0 0 34.60 34.10 1 0 39.10 32.83 0 0 32.83 32.77 0 0 32.77 36.63 0 0 36.63 30.42 0 0 30.42 50.88 0 0 50.88 34.99 0 0 34.99 34.75 0 0 34.75

32 Shaky D ES 482.85 48.75 0 0 48.75 45.02 0 0 45.02 34.62 0 0 34.62 50.47 0 0 50.47 42.67 0 0 42.67 47.46 1 0 52.46 36.12 0 0 36.12 61.60 0 1 71.60 41.62 0 0 41.62 59.52 0 0 59.52

33 Wrangler Red ES 498.07 52.70 0 0 52.70 60.71 0 0 60.71 38.76 0 0 38.76 45.87 1 0 50.87 42.00 1 0 47.00 49.72 0 0 49.72 41.52 0 0 41.52 55.20 0 0 55.20 50.35 0 0 50.35 51.24 0 0 51.24

34 T. L. ES 745.58 25.97 3 1 50.97 29.00 0 0 29.00 10.60 14 0 80.60 29.40 1 0 34.40 28.26 0 0 28.26 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 27.15 0 1 37.15 30.20 1 0 35.20

35 Eureka Kid ES 1281.99 43.85 1 0 48.85 73.14 0 0 73.14 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

36 Damascus Jon FC 215.85 18.16 1 0 23.16 19.59 0 0 19.59 16.10 0 0 16.10 17.89 0 0 17.89 18.59 0 0 18.59 21.17 0 0 21.17 18.50 1 0 23.50 29.36 0 0 29.36 18.52 0 1 28.52 17.97 0 0 17.97

37 Ol' # 4 FC 271.98 25.99 0 0 25.99 33.43 0 0 33.43 20.57 0 0 20.57 27.63 0 0 27.63 28.46 0 0 28.46 28.05 0 0 28.05 24.56 0 0 24.56 30.25 0 0 30.25 27.48 0 0 27.48 25.56 0 0 25.56

38 Nevada Jim FC 289.69 24.06 1 0 29.06 27.71 0 0 27.71 22.95 0 0 22.95 25.38 0 0 25.38 32.27 0 0 32.27 32.12 0 0 32.12 23.42 0 0 23.42 32.29 0 1 42.29 28.80 0 0 28.80 25.69 0 0 25.69

39 Kid Iowa FC 465.62 36.92 0 0 36.92 36.16 0 0 36.16 52.13 1 0 57.13 53.72 4 1 83.72 48.74 0 0 48.74 42.89 1 0 47.89 33.77 0 0 33.77 46.96 0 0 46.96 36.14 0 0 36.14 38.19 0 0 38.19

40 Kid Rich FC 469.08 46.34 7 0 81.34 55.41 0 0 55.41 31.70 0 0 31.70 33.51 0 0 33.51 30.01 0 0 30.01 36.77 2 0 46.77 34.75 0 0 34.75 53.30 0 1 63.30 45.21 1 0 50.21 42.08 0 0 42.08

41 Red Rock Ranger FC 535.52 40.87 1 0 45.87 39.31 0 0 39.31 63.86 4 0 83.86 45.20 0 0 45.20 37.87 6 0 67.87 41.55 2 0 51.55 33.47 0 0 33.47 55.98 0 1 65.98 42.66 0 0 42.66 54.75 1 0 59.75

42 Irish Red FC 695.06 33.33 1 0 38.33 36.32 0 0 36.32 39.34 0 0 39.34 36.49 0 0 36.49 38.71 1 0 43.71 40.37 0 0 40.37 30.50 0 0 30.50 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

43 Rattlebury FC 925.27 36.34 0 0 36.34 34.79 0 0 34.79 44.72 0 0 44.72 36.29 0 1 46.29 33.13 0 0 33.13 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

44 Sarival Slim FCD 337.80 29.18 0 0 29.18 27.37 0 0 27.37 22.24 1 0 27.24 33.84 2 0 43.84 32.26 1 0 37.26 31.19 0 0 31.19 26.58 0 2 46.58 37.14 1 0 42.14 29.87 0 0 29.87 23.13 0 0 23.13

45 Box Herder FCD 400.32 40.92 0 0 40.92 44.00 1 0 49.00 32.42 1 0 37.42 38.10 0 0 38.10 41.80 0 0 41.80 36.19 0 0 36.19 33.13 0 0 33.13 48.27 0 0 48.27 38.88 0 0 38.88 36.61 0 0 36.61

46 Kougarok George FCD 411.56 41.40 1 0 46.40 35.06 0 0 35.06 35.81 0 0 35.81 35.12 0 0 35.12 26.96 0 0 26.96 35.92 0 0 35.92 39.12 1 0 44.12 57.32 0 0 57.32 42.94 2 0 52.94 41.91 0 0 41.91

47 Lucky Shot FCD 419.61 35.96 0 0 35.96 44.88 0 0 44.88 34.64 0 0 34.64 38.49 0 0 38.49 44.90 0 0 44.90 43.55 0 0 43.55 46.88 0 0 46.88 50.39 0 0 50.39 42.35 0 0 42.35 37.57 0 0 37.57

48 Muleskinner FCD 438.64 35.20 1 0 40.20 41.76 0 0 41.76 36.50 1 0 41.50 40.83 1 0 45.83 36.47 0 0 36.47 38.85 2 0 48.85 41.55 0 0 41.55 57.83 1 1 72.83 36.94 0 0 36.94 32.71 0 0 32.71

49 Capt LePhew FCD 472.89 37.10 0 0 37.10 45.86 0 1 55.86 38.63 0 0 38.63 38.71 0 0 38.71 38.60 0 0 38.60 48.95 0 0 48.95 36.51 0 0 36.51 55.37 0 1 65.37 58.21 1 0 63.21 49.95 0 0 49.95

50 Shirttail Bess FCL 377.10 36.73 0 0 36.73 32.09 0 0 32.09 27.26 0 0 27.26 33.60 0 0 33.60 33.42 0 0 33.42 51.34 0 0 51.34 32.69 0 0 32.69 43.96 0 0 43.96 36.76 0 0 36.76 49.25 0 0 49.25

51 Emmy Lou FCL 437.65 30.14 0 0 30.14 33.48 1 0 38.48 32.48 0 0 32.48 34.55 4 0 54.55 47.56 3 0 62.56 44.42 1 0 49.42 29.93 0 0 29.93 48.73 0 0 48.73 37.22 2 1 57.22 34.14 0 0 34.14

52 Black Fire Opal Annie FCL 443.59 32.55 1 0 37.55 50.34 0 0 50.34 35.36 0 0 35.36 38.74 0 0 38.74 40.14 1 0 45.14 45.19 0 0 45.19 33.42 0 0 33.42 53.28 0 0 53.28 44.16 1 1 59.16 45.41 0 0 45.41

53 Smokin' Rosebud FCL 521.50 38.91 0 0 38.91 51.53 0 1 61.53 42.63 1 0 47.63 53.07 0 1 63.07 52.26 2 0 62.26 51.72 0 0 51.72 36.50 0 0 36.50 53.49 0 0 53.49 46.74 0 0 46.74 59.65 0 0 59.65

54 Charity Rose Lee FCL 591.48 39.14 4 1 69.14 48.71 0 0 48.71 40.35 1 0 45.35 41.07 4 0 61.07 49.76 2 0 59.76 52.19 2 0 62.19 38.37 0 0 38.37 66.71 1 0 71.71 51.80 0 0 51.80 63.38 4 0 83.38

55 Gawd Awful GF 265.05 22.70 2 0 32.70 23.79 0 0 23.79 19.26 0 0 19.26 20.85 0 0 20.85 17.50 0 0 17.50 22.67 2 0 32.67 23.03 1 0 28.03 33.99 0 1 43.99 24.07 0 0 24.07 22.19 0 0 22.19

56 Creeker GF 287.79 21.37 0 0 21.37 23.12 0 0 23.12 22.87 1 0 27.87 28.28 0 0 28.28 20.45 3 0 35.45 31.07 1 0 36.07 20.43 0 0 20.43 31.41 - - 31.41 22.90 2 1 42.90 20.89 0 0 20.89

57 Thunder Bender GF 325.13 23.01 2 0 33.01 26.33 1 0 31.33 33.41 0 0 33.41 32.84 0 0 32.84 20.16 0 0 20.16 29.99 2 0 39.99 22.90 0 0 22.90 39.25 0 0 39.25 26.16 2 0 36.16 36.08 0 0 36.08

58 Dog On It GF 338.30 27.80 1 0 32.80 33.04 0 0 33.04 25.66 0 0 25.66 27.14 2 0 37.14 28.82 0 0 28.82 39.08 0 1 49.08 25.79 0 0 25.79 41.44 0 0 41.44 31.24 1 0 36.24 28.29 0 0 28.29

59 Nasty Nels GF 343.03 25.93 0 0 25.93 31.76 1 0 36.76 44.52 0 0 44.52 26.63 1 0 31.63 25.13 1 0 30.13 44.66 0 0 44.66 30.79 0 0 30.79 35.75 0 1 45.75 25.67 0 0 25.67 27.19 0 0 27.19

60 Wooden Nichols GF 408.51 33.37 0 0 33.37 30.59 0 0 30.59 41.01 0 0 41.01 31.00 3 0 46.00 25.98 3 0 40.98 39.76 2 0 49.76 29.55 0 0 29.55 47.04 4 0 67.04 34.57 0 0 34.57 30.64 1 0 35.64



61 Red Rock GF 1049.46 59.75 1 0 64.75 56.07 0 0 56.07 60.55 0 0 60.55 75.02 2 0 85.02 53.07 0 0 53.07 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

62 Shortstock GFL 963.93 44.09 1 0 49.09 45.63 0 0 45.63 46.14 0 0 46.14 40.69 0 0 40.69 42.38 2 0 52.38 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 130.00

63 J. T. Wild S 225.29 19.86 0 0 19.86 23.62 0 0 23.62 20.77 0 0 20.77 20.52 0 0 20.52 18.50 0 0 18.50 23.19 0 0 23.19 20.10 0 0 20.10 23.56 0 0 23.56 19.82 0 1 29.82 25.35 0 0 25.35

64 Johnny Meadows S 308.02 25.02 1 0 30.02 29.28 1 0 34.28 32.62 0 0 32.62 32.55 0 0 32.55 28.03 0 0 28.03 29.01 0 0 29.01 25.42 0 0 25.42 33.10 0 0 33.10 32.12 0 0 32.12 30.87 0 0 30.87

65 Wesco S 359.47 37.84 1 0 42.84 31.95 0 1 41.95 31.61 0 1 41.61 30.07 1 0 35.07 35.43 0 0 35.43 30.87 0 0 30.87 28.14 0 0 28.14 36.05 0 0 36.05 32.02 0 0 32.02 30.49 1 0 35.49

66 Renegade Rob S 363.91 28.92 0 0 28.92 36.14 0 0 36.14 30.04 0 0 30.04 48.58 0 0 48.58 38.84 1 0 43.84 35.93 0 0 35.93 30.08 0 0 30.08 40.13 0 0 40.13 33.27 0 0 33.27 36.98 0 0 36.98

67 Wild Bodie Tom S 408.44 36.65 0 0 36.65 38.65 0 0 38.65 34.64 0 0 34.64 38.10 1 0 43.10 46.78 2 0 56.78 40.17 0 0 40.17 32.78 0 0 32.78 49.02 0 0 49.02 39.64 0 0 39.64 37.01 0 0 37.01

68 Bolo Bob S 456.35 31.23 5 0 56.23 46.75 5 0 71.75 36.90 0 0 36.90 40.55 0 0 40.55 31.44 0 0 31.44 39.90 0 0 39.90 32.86 0 0 32.86 52.85 1 0 57.85 44.00 0 0 44.00 44.87 0 0 44.87

69 Alvira Sullivan Earp SL 288.67 25.13 0 0 25.13 28.79 0 0 28.79 24.56 0 0 24.56 30.68 0 0 30.68 27.67 0 0 27.67 30.53 0 0 30.53 26.46 0 0 26.46 35.38 0 0 35.38 30.90 0 0 30.90 28.57 0 0 28.57

70 Second Fiddle Sue SL 342.41 42.05 0 0 42.05 30.76 0 0 30.76 29.73 0 0 29.73 28.12 0 0 28.12 29.52 0 0 29.52 35.39 1 1 50.39 29.26 0 0 29.26 37.99 0 0 37.99 31.15 0 0 31.15 33.44 0 0 33.44

71 Dixie Bell SL 346.58 33.97 0 0 33.97 41.16 1 0 46.16 34.83 0 0 34.83 28.13 0 0 28.13 30.06 0 0 30.06 32.53 0 0 32.53 30.90 0 0 30.90 39.85 0 0 39.85 31.23 0 0 31.23 33.92 1 0 38.92

72 Vaya Con Dios SL 436.53 41.24 2 0 51.24 41.05 0 0 41.05 36.49 0 0 36.49 39.28 0 0 39.28 48.12 0 0 48.12 47.64 0 0 47.64 39.49 0 0 39.49 52.15 0 0 52.15 38.54 0 0 38.54 42.53 0 0 42.53

73 Nurse Bobbie SL 489.12 71.13 3 0 86.13 53.19 1 0 58.19 39.97 0 0 39.97 41.18 0 0 41.18 47.23 0 0 47.23 40.76 0 0 40.76 36.84 0 0 36.84 54.85 1 0 59.85 37.07 0 0 37.07 41.90 0 0 41.90

74 Charming SL 529.48 44.98 2 0 54.98 44.88 0 0 44.88 59.15 0 0 59.15 39.75 0 0 39.75 46.10 1 1 61.10 54.52 1 0 59.52 41.65 0 0 41.65 47.24 5 0 72.24 52.70 0 0 52.70 43.51 0 0 43.51

75 Neva Metta Stranger SL 591.98 59.00 0 0 59.00 54.91 1 0 59.91 70.74 0 0 70.74 49.74 0 0 49.74 49.88 0 0 49.88 69.20 0 0 69.20 50.67 0 0 50.67 66.87 0 0 66.87 55.07 0 0 55.07 60.90 0 0 60.90

76 Savanna Star SL 693.29 58.89 2 0 68.89 66.62 1 0 71.62 60.58 0 0 60.58 54.94 1 0 59.94 55.57 3 0 70.57 76.52 2 0 86.52 53.48 1 0 58.48 64.74 2 0 74.74 65.83 1 0 70.83 61.12 2 0 71.12

77 Grubster W 255.64 26.89 1 0 31.89 25.79 0 0 25.79 21.91 0 0 21.91 23.53 0 0 23.53 22.17 0 0 22.17 28.36 0 0 28.36 21.86 0 0 21.86 28.99 0 0 28.99 24.96 0 0 24.96 26.18 0 0 26.18

78 Mexican Rob W 262.51 24.67 1 0 29.67 25.76 0 0 25.76 20.99 0 0 20.99 25.57 0 0 25.57 22.83 0 0 22.83 25.31 1 0 30.31 21.44 0 0 21.44 28.17 0 0 28.17 24.68 2 0 34.68 23.09 0 0 23.09

79 Rattlesnake Rod W 288.42 24.40 0 0 24.40 28.48 0 0 28.48 26.66 0 0 26.66 27.22 0 0 27.22 22.61 0 0 22.61 31.20 0 0 31.20 34.33 0 0 34.33 37.73 0 0 37.73 27.92 0 0 27.92 27.87 0 0 27.87

80 Rio Rico W 340.17 26.72 2 0 36.72 32.95 0 0 32.95 34.10 0 0 34.10 24.87 0 0 24.87 33.95 1 0 38.95 31.01 0 0 31.01 34.55 0 1 44.55 35.63 0 0 35.63 27.88 1 0 32.88 28.51 0 0 28.51

81 D'Professor W 356.05 29.29 0 0 29.29 43.83 0 0 43.83 29.92 0 0 29.92 34.41 0 0 34.41 29.21 0 0 29.21 33.50 0 0 33.50 29.57 0 0 29.57 43.59 0 0 43.59 38.19 1 0 43.19 39.54 0 0 39.54

82 Mattie Clarice WL 481.15 39.75 2 0 49.75 44.61 0 0 44.61 44.51 0 0 44.51 44.19 3 0 59.19 44.09 2 0 54.09 49.02 1 0 54.02 33.35 0 0 33.35 52.22 0 0 52.22 39.82 1 0 44.82 44.59 0 0 44.59


